SOD THE ODDS Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on SOD THE ODDS. SOD THE ODDS website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:45 Muthmir 1.01 4.00 Odds Below - -115
Goodwood Limit.
Single 30th 16:30 Just Later 13.00 3.00 Odds Below 9 -3.00 -115
Yarmouth Limit.
Single 30th 16:20 Beverley |Candelisa 26.00 1.00 Odds Below 2 -1.00 -112
Limit.
Single 30th 15:25 Sudona 4.50 4.00 Odds Below 4 -4.00 -111
Yarmouth Limit.
Single 30th 13:50 Nicklaus 26.00 1.00 Odds Below 15 -1.00 -107
Goodwood Limit.
Single 27th 17:05 Midnight Vixen 12.00 2.00 Odds Below 11 -2.00 -106
Newcastle Limit.
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:00 Chester |Diocletian 4.00 4.00 Odds Below 2 -4.00 -104
Limit.
Single 27th 16:00 Princess Power 9.00 3.00 Odds Below 6 -3.00 -100
Newmarket Limit.
(July)
Single 27th 14:50 Shargiah 21.00 1.00 Odds Below 6 -1.00 -97
Newmarket Limit.
(July)
Single 27th 14:40 York Duke Of 34.00 1.00 Odds Below 11 -1.00 -96
Firenze Limit.
Single 27th 14:25 Ascot  |Wings Of Time 4.50 4.00 Odds Below 7 -4.00 -95
Limit.
Single 27th 13:50 Ascot So Sharp 9.00 2.00 Odds Below 7 -2.00 -91
Limit.
Single 26th 20:40 That Is The 8.00 3.00 Odds Below 2 -3.00 -89
Newmarket Spirit Limit.
(July)
Single 26th 18:45 Quantum Dot 12.00 3.00 Odds Below 7 -3.00 -86
Chepstow Limit.
Single 26th 18:15 Cosmic Power 5.00 3.00 Odds Below 2 -3.00 -83
Chepstow Limit.
Single 26th 14:25 Ascot Mr Kiki 11.00 2.00 Odds Below 4 -2.00 -80
Limit.
Single 25th 20:55 Sephira Park 26.00 1.00 Odds Below 5 -1.00 -78
Doncaster Limit.
Single 25th 15:20 Sandown|Wimpole Hall 13.00 2.00 Odds Below 6 -2.00 -77
Limit.
Single 24th 20:40 Sandown[Machine 5.00 4.00 Odds Below 3 -4.00 -75
Learner Limit.
Single 24th 18:10 Leicester|Tukhoom 5.50 4.00 Odds Below 2 -4.00 -71
Limit.
Single 24th 17:45 Catterick |Lafilia 9.00 2.00 Odds Below 2 -2.00 -67
Limit.
Single 23rd 17:15 Island Flame 15.00 2.00 Odds Below 10 -2.00 -65
\Wolverhampto Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:30 Exclusively 6.50 3.00 Odds Below 4 -3.00 -63
Musselburgh Limit.
Single 23rd 15:15 Take Fright 5.00 4.00 Odds Below 8 -4.00 -60
\Wolverhampto Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 20:20 Windsor |Into The Zone 26.00 2.00 Odds Below 9 -2.00 -56
Limit.
Single 22nd 20:00 Beverley |Saisons D'Or 4.50 4.00 Odds Below 8 -4.00 -54
Limit.
Single 22nd 17:45 Windsor |Break Of Day 15.00 3.00 Odds Below 10 -3.00 -50
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Limit.
Single 21st 17:45 Redcar |Never Be 4.00 4.00 Odds Below 2 -4.00 -47
Enough Limit.
Single 20th 19:00 Haydock |Indomeneo 6.00 4.00 Odds Below 1 20.00 -43
Limit.
Single 20th 17:20 Newbury [Yattwee 7.00 3.00 Odds Below 5 -3.00 -63
Limit.
Single 20th 17:15 Ripon  |Algaab 11.00 2.00 Odds Below 7 -2.00 -60
Limit.
Single 20th 15:40 Newbury |Odyssey Girl 34.00 1.00 Odds Below 9 -1.00 -58
Limit.
Single 19th 19:40 Hamilton |Aeolus 34.00 1.00 Odds Below 6 -1.00 -57
Limit.
Single 19th 16:00 Sod's Law 9.00 3.00 Odds Below 3 -3.00 -56
Nottingham Limit.
Single 19th 14:50 Champagne 21.00 1.00 Odds Below 3 -1.00 -53
Nottingham Mondays Limit.
Single 18th 20:45 Epsom |Princess 7.00 3.00 Odds Below 10 -3.00 -52
Palliser Limit.
Single 17th 20:55 Aljari 15.00 2.00 Odds Below 1 28.00 -49
\Wolverhampto Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 17th 20:25 Di Matteo 6.50 4.00 Odds Below 4 -4.00 -77
Wolverhampto Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 17th 18:25 Lady Red 6.00 2.00 Odds Below 4 -2.00 -73
\Wolverhampto [Moon Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:30 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 4.50 3.00 Odds Below 5 -3.00 -71
Limit.
Single 17th 15:30 Catterick |Spirit Of 7.00 3.00 Odds Below 7 -3.00 -68
Wedza Limit.
Single 16th 20:10 Heavenly Bliss 8.00 3.00 Odds Below 10 -3.00 -65
Nottingham Limit.
Single 16th 17:15 Beverley |Thorntoun 5.50 3.00 Odds Below 1 13.50 -62
Care Limit.
Single 16th 15:30 Bath Silverrica 17.00 2.00 Odds Below 5 -2.00 -75.5
Limit.
Single 15th 20:00 Windsor |Mannaal 7.00 3.00 Odds Below 1 18.00 -73.5
Limit.
Single 15th 19:40 Moveonup 10.00 2.00 Odds Below 7 -2.00 -91.5
\Wolverhampto Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:20 Ripon  |Point Of 8.50 2.00 Odds Below 8 -2.00 -89.5
Honour Limit.
Single 15th 17:20 Ripon  |Myklachi 2.63 4.00 Odds Below 3 -4.00 -87.5
Limit.
Single 13th 17:35 York Ilva Reflection 15.00 1.00 Odds Below 5 -1.00 -83.5
Limit.
Single 13th 17:10 Ascot  |Arabian Jazz 17.00 1.00 Odds Below 5 -1.00 -82.5
Limit.
Single 13th 16:20 Chester |Bit Of A Quirke 4.00 4.00 Odds Below 4 -4.00 -81.5
Limit.
Single 13th 14:15 Ascot  |Clever Candy 19.00 2.00 Odds Below 11 -2.00 -77.5
Limit.
Single 12th 18:30 Lafilia 7.00 4.00 Odds Below 2 -4.00 -75.5
Chepstow Limit.
Single 12th 18:00 Lauberhorn 1.01 4.00 Odds Below - -715
Chepstow Rocket Limit.
Single 12th 16:10 Wild Hero 34.00 1.00 Odds Below 10 -1.00 -715
Newmarket Limit.
(July)
Single 12th 14:15 Ascot Return To 9.00 3.00 Odds Below 2 -3.00 -70.5
Senders Limit.
Each Way 10th 17:30 Catterick |[Moonlight 34.00 2.00 Odds Below 14 -2.00 -67.5
Escapade Limit.
Single 10th 15:30 Catterick |Woodside 9.00 2.00 Odds Below 2 -2.00 -65.5
\Wonder Limit.
Single 10th 15:20 Message 7.00 3.00 Odds Below 5 -3.00 -63.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth Limit.
Single 9th 20:10 Brighton |Forty Four 4.00 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -60.5
Sunsets Limit.
Single 9th 19:40 Brighton |Come On Bear 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -57.5
Limit.
Single 9th 17:15 Trinity Star 5.50 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -55.5
Pontefract Limit.
Single 8th 17:00 Ayr Pudding Chare 6.50 3.00 Odds Below 16.50 -52.5
Limit.
Single 8th 16:00 Ayr Tadaawol 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -69
Limit.
Single 7th 16:40 Ayr Pudding Chare 21.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -67
Limit.
Single 7th 16:10 Ayr Glasses Up 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -65
Limit.
Single 7th 14:30 Ayr Four Kingdoms 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -63
Limit.
Single 7th 14:30 Ayr Pete So High 34.00 1.00 Odds Below -1.00 -61
Limit.
Single 6th 15:40 Leicester|Deep Intrigue 9.00 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -60
Limit.
Single 6th 15:15 Haydock |Epaulement 11.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -57
Limit.
Single 6th 14:40 Haydock |Highgarden 10.00 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -55
Limit.
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Salute The 17.00 1.00 Odds Below -1.00 -52
Soldier Limit.
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|History Writer 8.00 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -51
Limit.
Single 5th 20:00 Haydock |Guiding Spirit 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -48
Limit.
Single 5th 18:20 Haydock |[Manana Chica 23.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -46
Limit.
Single 5th 15:25 Sandown|Chief Ironside 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -44
Limit.
Single 4th 20:30 Newbury |Cogital 5.00 4.00 Odds Below -4.00 -42
Limit.
Single 4th 20:20 Epsom |Rainbow Jazz 17.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -38
Limit.
Single 4th 18:40 Epsom |Chairlift Chat 5.50 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -36
Limit.
Single 4th 17:00 Haydock |Q Twenty Boy 8.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -33
Limit.
Single 3rd 18:20 Kempton |Dramatista 3.75 4.00 Odds Below -4.00 -31
(A.W) Limit.
Single 3rd 16:30 Donnelly's 3.50 4.00 Odds Below -4.00 -27
Musselburgh  |Rainbow Limit.
Single 3rd 15:30 Pepys 9.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -23
Musselburgh Limit.
Single 3rd 15:00 Siyahamba 12.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -21
Musselburgh Limit.
Single 2nd 20:30 Perique 34.00 1.00 Odds Below -1.00 -19
Chepstow Limit.
Single 2nd 20:00 Akavit 4.50 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -18
Chepstow Limit.
Single 2nd 18:30 Punchbowl 13.00 2.00 Odds Below -2.00 -15
Chepstow Flyer Limit.
Single 2nd 18:00 Dancingwithwol 6.50 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -13
Chepstow ves Limit.
Single 2nd 16:00 Brighton |Osho 3.75 4.00 Odds Below -4.00 -10
Limit.
Single 2nd 14:15 Hamilton |Don Ramiro 9.00 3.00 Odds Below -3.00 -6
Limit.
Single 1st 20:15 Windsor [Bear Force 29.00 1.00 Odds Below -1.00 -3
One Limit.
Single 1st 16:45 Star Talent 17.00 1.00 Odds Below -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto Limit.
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:00 Princess 26.00 1.00 Odds Below -1.00 -1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract Palliser Limit.

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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